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Name and Eeaidence of Owner. Freehold. Bun. Hundreds. Commonage. Total.

Oliver, Richard, Corriedalc
Orbell, John, Waikouaiti
Orbell, M. C, Waikouaiti
Orbell and Miller, Waikouaiti
Oxley, Robert, Waikouaiti
Packman, Joseph, Naseby
Pagan, William, Waiwera
Palmer, Edwin, Otekaia
Parker, Joseph, Milton
Paterson, Anthony, Otepopo
Paterson, James, Palmerston
Paterson, Mathew, Kaihiku
Paterson and Sons, Awamoko
Patereon, Thomas, Lovell's Hat
Paterson, Thomas, Forest Hill
Paterson, William, Hayes Creek
Paterson, William, Wallacetown
Paton, R. and J., Pukeuri
Peat, A., and Sons, Lee Stream
Perkius, W. R, New River
Perriam and McGregor, Hunter Station
Pillans, F. S., Manuka Island
Pollock, Thomas, Popotunoa
Porter, John, Tokomairiro
Potts, Andrew, Tapanui
Pratt, Thomas,Waikouaiti
Preston, Joseph, Kjeburn
Preston, Joseph, Toitois
Pringle, John, Milton
Pritchard, Robert, Arrowtown
Proudfoot, D. and &., Kuriwao
Puddy, William, Hawkesbury
Querfier, A., Waitapeka
Rae, G. and R., MatauraBridge
Rae, Jolm, Tuturau
Raymond, Captain, Otautau
Reid, Donald, North Taieri
Reid, John, Waiarcka
Reid, Mrs. James, West Taieri
Renshaw and Denniston, Waihola Lake
Rentou, Robert, Balclutha
Rich, F. D., Palmerston
Roberts and Co., Otautau
Roberts, John, Patearoa
Robertson, Alexander, Forest Hill
Robertson, Daniel, Tapanui
Robertson, David, Tapanui
Robertson, James, Maheno
Robertson, Peter, Lawrence
Robertson, Thomas E., Wyndham
Robertson, William, Sandfly Bay
Robinson, Margaret, Tokomairiro
Robinson, Robert, Lake Waipori
Robson, Robert, Balclutha
Robson, Robert, Lovell's Flat
Rodger, Alexander, Glenkenicli
Rodger, James, Tapanui
Rogers, Joseph, Athol
Rolland Brothers, Blackstone Hill
Ross Brothers, Meadow Bank
Ross, Duncan, and Co., Tapanui
Ross, George, Shag Valley
Ross, James, South Tokomairiro
Ross, John, Warepa
Ross and Munro, Inch Valley
Rowley and Hamilton, Hamilton's
Roxby, E. W., Awaraoa
Russell, Alexander, Glenkenich
Ruthven, George, Aiatore
Ryan, Martin, Waitahuna
Salmond, John, Tokomairiro
Sarginson, Isaac, Warepa
Schaw, F., Green Island
Scobie, A. P., Eastern Bush
Scott, Henry, Tokomairiro
Scott, James, Waiwera
Scott, John, Mataura
Scott, Peter, Table Hill
Seaton, Robert Jolm, Portobello
Seddon, Richard, Kartigi
Service, James, Palmerston
Shalders and Paterson, Oamaru
Shand, James, West Taieri
Shand, J. and J., Winton
Shaw, John,Balclutha

4,020
200

4>500

4,100
1,560

140
130

1,000
200

11,700
14,000

4,020
200

l6,2OO
l8,IOO
I.560

140
130

I,O0O
200

200
>3o
140
800
>&5
180

1,400
75

45°
3.000

250

15,000

2OO

I3O
140
800
165
l8o

16,400
75

45°
3.000

250
1,670
8,500

300
100

170
2,000

17,590
4,700

no

1,670
8,500

300
100
170

2.000
1,000
4,700

110

"7
9.000

44
55°
320
"3

14,000 2,59°

i.35°
20,000

1,400
3,4oo

«5°
200

1,650

10,500

»7
9,000

44
55°
320
"3

10,500
'.35°

20,000
1,800
3.400

'5°
200

1,650
25.479

100
80

400

25.479
100
80

270
48

3,000
"85
300
300

3,000
920
238
87

M50
S.000
1,300
2.55O
1,200

650
100

270
48

3.000
185
300
300

3,000
920
238
87

1,15°
30,000
40,980

2.55°
1,200

650
100

25,000
39,680

230
500

230
500

19,818
90

100

59
100

19,818
90

100

59
100

209
"5°
250
800

209
150
250
800

'5°
600
400
300
"9

1,600
110

600
400
300

19
1,Coo
no

300
9,000
1,700

97

9,000
300

18,000
1.700
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